
Bikaner - Maksi SpecialFare Special/04733XX - Exp - NWR 
BKN/Bikaner Junction to MKC/Maksi Junction 

18h 40m - 940 km - 23 halts - Departs Mon,Thu,Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BKN Bikaner Junction 14:50 0 1 0 73 NWR
2 NOK Nokha 15:43 15:45 2m 0 1 64 70 322 NWR
3 NGO Nagaur 16:29 16:34 5m 0 1 116 36 296 NWR
4 DNA Degana Junction 19:20 19:23 3m 0 1 215 77 NWR
5 MKN Makrana Junction 19:57 19:59 2m 0 1 259 56 426 NWR
6 KMNC Kuchaman City 20:14 20:16 2m 0 1 273 44 405 NWR
7 FL Phulera Junction 21:25 21:27 2m 0 1 324 62 386 NWR
8 JP Jaipur Junction 22:20 22:35 15m 0 1 378 45 428 NWR
9 DPA Durgapura 22:45 22:47 2m 0 1 386 90 403 NWR
10 BNLW Banasthali Niwai 23:26 23:28 2m 0 1 444 59 NWR
11 SWM Sawai Madhopur

Junction
00:35 00:55 20m 0 2 510 92 266 WCR

12 KOTA Kota Junction 02:05 02:15 10m 0 2 618 82 253 WCR
13 RMA Ramganj Mandi Junction 03:08 03:10 2m 0 2 690 84 357 WCR
14 BWM Bhawani Mandi 03:30 03:32 2m 0 2 718 87 381 WCR
15 SGZ Shamgarh 03:55 03:57 2m 0 2 752 41 WCR
16 NAD Nagda Junction 06:10 07:05 55m 0 2 844 49 469 WR
17 PPG Piploda Bagla 07:19 07:21 2m 0 2 855 47 475 WR
18 UNL Unhel 07:30 07:32 2m 0 2 862 65 484 WR
19 ASL Aslaoda 07:48 07:50 2m 0 2 879 34 490 WR
20 NKI Naikheri 08:05 08:07 2m 0 2 888 37 505 WR
21 UJN Ujjain Junction 08:25 08:35 10m 0 2 899 55 492 WR
22 PLW Pingleshwar 08:45 08:47 2m 0 2 908 49 509 WR
23 TJP Tajpur 08:55 08:57 2m 0 2 915 53 528 WR
24 TAN Tarana Road 09:15 09:17 2m 0 2 931 44 500 WR
25 MKC Maksi Junction 09:30 0 2 940 - 510 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 30 2024 (13:44)

Jun 30 2024 (13:44)

1

1


